2023 MEN'S SUMMER LEAGUE

Closest to the Pin #2  (Handicap 0-14) : Nate Frey
Closest to the Pin #2  (Handicap 15+) : Rich Silacci
Closest to the Pin #16 (Handicap 0-14) : Steve Parkhurst

Closest to the Pin #16 (Handicap 15+) :

June 20th "RESULTS"

Long Drive #4 (Handicap 0-14) : Will Davie
Long Drive #4 (Handicap 15+) : Jason Austrus
Long Drive #12 (Handicap 0-14): Louie Shaha

Long Drive #12 (Handicap 15+) : Joe Rogers

Front Nine:
Net
1st | $10.00 ea Will Davie Jason Austrus 34
ond | $8.00 ea Rich Silacci Todd Dunaway 34.5
31 1 $5.00 ea Ken Grey Rick Petrusha 35.5
3 | 85.00ea | Randy Murray Mike Flockhart 355

Back Nine:
Net

Ist | $10.00 ea | Keith Demello

Doug Svendsen | 33

27 1 $7.00 ea Tom Nisson

Mike Wilson 34

2nd | $7.00 ea Blake Renner

Steve Parkhurst 34

4™ | $500ea | Brian Calvert

Brandon Head

35

NATIONAL LEAGUE POINTS
SANDBAGGERS 38
STROKE MY EGO 35.5
SHANKS FOR NOTHING 31
WHISKEY HELPS 31
FITZE CONSTRUCTION 26

S & H MACHINE 25.5
PIN HIGH 24.5
HUMBOLDT FENCE 23.5
EL TOROS 23

Point Standings
AMERICAN LEAGUE

THE THUNDERING HERD
MCLEAN FOUNDATION
BOB’S PAWN

3 RIDGES RANCH
DRAWSHANK

THE BAD GUYS

DREAM TEAM
BETTER LUCKY THAN GOOD

THE BUSHMEN

POINTS
38
37.5
36.5
30
26
25.5

24.5
24

22



