2023 MEN'S SUMMER LEAGUE June 20th "RESULTS"

Closest to the Pin #2 (Handicap 0-14): Nate Frey
Closest to the Pin #2 (Handicap 15+): Rich Silacci
Closest to the Pin #16 (Handicap 0-14): Steve Parkhurst

Closest to the Pin #16 (Handicap 15+):

Long Drive #4 (Handicap 0-14): Will Davie Long Drive #4 (Handicap 15+): Jason Austrus Long Drive #12 (Handicap 0-14): Louie Shaha Long Drive #12 (Handicap 15+): Joe Rogers

Front Nine:

Net

1st	\$10.00 ea	Will Davie	Jason Austrus	34
2 nd	\$8.00 ea	Rich Silacci	Todd Dunaway	34.5
3 rd	\$5.00 ea	Ken Grey	Rick Petrusha	35.5
3 rd	\$5.00 ea	Randy Murray	Mike Flockhart	35.5

Back Nine:

Net

1st	\$10.00 ea	Keith Demello	Doug Svendsen	33
2 nd	\$7.00 ea	Tom Nisson	Mike Wilson	34
2 nd	\$7.00 ea	Blake Renner	Steve Parkhurst	34
4 th	\$5.00 ea	Brian Calvert	Brandon Head	35

Point Standings

NATIONAL LEAGUE	POINTS	AMERICAN LEAGUE	POINTS
SANDBAGGERS	38	THE THUNDERING HERD	38
STROKE MY EGO	35.5	MCLEAN FOUNDATION	37.5
SHANKS FOR NOTHING	31	BOB'S PAWN	36.5
WHISKEY HELPS	31	3 RIDGES RANCH	30
FITZE CONSTRUCTION	26	DRAWSHANK	26
S & H MACHINE	25.5	THE BAD GUYS	25.5
PIN HIGH	24.5	DREAM TEAM	24.5
HUMBOLDT FENCE	23.5	BETTER LUCKY THAN GOOD	24
EL TOROS	23	THE BUSHMEN	22